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Equipe Tours Prenoml

199
190
196
193
191
99
198
97
195
197
194
200
18

13
13
12
12
12
11

YANNICK
Yomen
FREDERIC
Phillipe
STEPHANE
PHILIPPE
AURELIEN
LUDOVIC
loic

JORIS
FREDERIC
MAX
GERARD

Nom1l
MARCHAND
JAFFRAIN
PREVOST
GALVE
BROZILLE
PUECHBERTY
LEBERT
LASSALLAS
delsol
PAGANO
CLERC
PEYRACHE
LETOULOUSE

Club1
LES SANGLIERS DU VEXIN

CLOCA ACHERES
Le Sangliers de Paris

VC BEAUCHAMP

BONNIERES

CLOCA ACHERES

BONNIERES
BONNIERES

Prenom2 Nom2 Club2 Dernier Cat
12:14:21° S
12:14:27 S
12:08:20 S
12:15:07 S
12:16:50 S
12:12:48 S
12:17:44 S
12:27:02° S
12:27:40 S
11:22:04 S
11:35:34 S
12:11:58 S
11:26:06 S



